AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Quality Measures Workgroup

Monday, June 3, 2013, 1:00 pm — 2:00 pm Eastern Standard Time

1:00 p.m.

1:04 p.m.

1:07 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Introduction/Opening Remarks
— Helen Burstin, Chair

Introduction Federal Interagency Workgroups for ADEs
—Yael Harris PhD, MHA

FIW for ADEs — Anticoagulants
Nadine Shehab, PharmD, MPH
FIW for ADEs - Diabetes Agents
Leonard Pogach, MD, MBA, FACP
Cindy Brach, MPP

Mary Andrawis, PharmD, MPH
FIW for ADEs - Opioids
Deborah Perfetto, PharmD

Robert Kerns, PhD

Public Comment

Adjourn



