AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee Quality Measures Workgroup

Monday, June 3, 2013, 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Eastern Standard Time

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call
	— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator
1:04 p.m.	Introduction/Opening Remarks
	— Helen Burstin, Chair
1:07 p.m.	Introduction Federal Interagency Workgroups for ADEs
	—Yael Harris PhD, MHA
1:10 p.m.	FIW for ADEs – Anticoagulants
	Nadine Shehab, PharmD, MPH
1:25 p.m.	FIW for ADEs – Diabetes Agents
	Leonard Pogach, MD, MBA, FACP
	Cindy Brach, MPP
	Mary Andrawis, PharmD, MPH
1:40 p.m.	FIW for ADEs – Opioids
	Deborah Perfetto, PharmD
	Robert Kerns, PhD
1:55 p.m.	Public Comment
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn